Jami Inc.
dba Zoom Seating
Aiken County

Connecting Elements, Inc.

1313 Rosewood Drive

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Matthew Brosius

Email: matt@connectingelements.com 

Telephone: (803) 779-3342

Toll Free: (877) 779-3409

Fax: (803) 779-3409

Corporate Concepts, Inc.

2412 Main Street

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact: Bruce Fewell

Email: BFewell@CorporateConceptsofSC.com 

Telephone: (803) 758-2900 ext. 17

Fax: (803) 758-2904

Forms & Supply, Inc.

454-A Fairforest Way

Greenville, SC 29607

Contact: Larry Abrams

Email: Larry.Abrams@formsandsupply.com 

Telephone: (803) 794-6759

Toll Free: (800) 794-6759

Fax: (800) 419-3436

Miller’s of Columbia, Inc.

2905 Two Notch Road

Columbia, SC 29204

Contact: Laura Treimann

Email: Laura.Treimann@millersinc.com 

Telephone: (803) 223-6102

Toll Free: (800) 922-8487

Fax: (803) 254-4452 ext. 1021

Thatworks, LLC

205 King Street Suite 310

Charleston, SC  29401

Contact:  Tobin Wolverton

Email:  tobin@thatworksonline.com 

Telephone:  (864) 627-0027 x 101

Fax:  (864) 627-1415

Alfred Williams & Co.

1050 Shop Road Suite C

Columbia, SC 29201

Contact:  Irene Wehle

Email:  iwehle@alfredwilliams.com 

Telephone:  (866) 439-3962

Fax:  (803) 256-6690

McWaters, Inc.

3708 Benchmark Drive

Augusta, GA 30909

Contact: Ned Little

Email: nlittle@mcwaters.com 

Telephone: (803) 256-8303

Toll Free: (800) 510-3507

Fax: (803) 252-5567
Herald Office Supply

90 N. Shorecrest Drive, Suite A

Columbia, SC 29209

Contact:  Louie Armstrong

Email: larmstrong@hosnet.net 

Telephone: (803) 783-1200

Toll Free: (866) 783-1200

Fax:  (803) 783-1700

